BEETLE Parts List

1708B

a_n |

© xdpcs

® xdpcs

@ x10pcs

E2 Clip

© (D x10pcs
SS M3x3mm

x10pcs

E3 Clip

i x10pcs

E5 Clip

=\
B x10pcs mepcs Bﬂ x5pcs (’ B x10pcs
Nut M2.6 Nut M3 Nylon Nut M3 Nut M4

92638

R-Pin 6mm

H x5pcs

Flanged Nylon Nut M4

o
Nylon Nut M4

1-S13008H | 1-S13015H 92643
() (i xr0ves | | () (fmummunmyopcs || (3= x100cs

BH M3x8mm BH M3x15mm R-Pin 4mm

1-S22608
@ DI]]]I[]]]II]]]]]I[H]] x5pcs

@ X5pcs

@ [EMMMMMMIB x5pcs

CAP M2.6x8mm CAP M2.6x12mm CAP M2.6x16mm
1-S33008H
x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs x10pcs
@ Dﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ]ﬂﬂﬂﬂmﬂﬂﬂlﬂ @ 'IIIIIIIIII||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||
FH M2.6x6mm FH M3x8mm FH M3x12mm FH M3x15mm
BRGO001 BRG003 j§ BRG014 BRG022
1 ‘ H
N—A
BB 5x10x4mm xdpcs | | BB 4x8x3mm x4pcs | | BB 10x15x4mm x2pcs | | BB 6x10x3mm x2pcs

ORG03B

ORGO03BK

o ' x10pcs

0O-Ring P3 Black

@ U x10pcs

0-Ring P3 Orange

17088 Color Antenna (Black/4pcs) HhZ=TVTHEFv v TFEEA)
1-853003  Set Screw (M3x3/10pcs) v FER(M3X3/10A)

1E020  E-Ring (E2.0110pcs) EU24(E20/10A)

1030 E-Ring (E3.0/10pcs) EU24(E30/10A)

1-E050 E-Ring (E5.0/10pcs) E>4(E5.0/10A)

1-N2620  Nut (M2.6x2.0/10pcs) F M M26x20/10A)

1-N3024  Nut (M3x2.4/10pcs) Fv MM3x24/10A) 1-N3024
1-N3033N  Nut (M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) FvhM3x33) F1 a2 BA)
1-N4032  Nut (M4x3.2/10pcs) F M (M4x3.2/10A) 1-N4032
1-N4055N  Nut (M4x5.5) Nylon (5pcs) T M4x5.5) 740> (5A)
1-N4056FN  Nut (M4x5.6) Flanged Nylon (5pcs) Ty M M4x5.6) 753 FA4aV(5A)
92638 Snap Pin (10Pcs) ATy TEV(10A)

92643 Snap Pin (4mm/10Pcs) ATy TE(Emm/10A)

R ER(M3X8) (NI Z/10A)
REVEZ(M3XI5)ANYZZ/10A)

1-S13008H Button Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs)
1-813015H Button Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

1-S22608  Cap Screw (M2.6x8/5pcs) Fr v TERM26x8/5A)
1-522612  Cap Screw (M2.6x12/5pcs) FryTERM26x12/50)
1-822616  Cap Screw (M2.6x16/5pcs) FryTERM26x16/5A)
1-832606H Flat Head Screw (M2.6x6/10pcs) HSEZAM2.6x6)( N7 R/10A)
1-S33008H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x8/10pcs) HIERMIXE)(AYIZ/10A)

FZEAM3XI(AN\YIR/10A)
FIEAM3XIS)ANYIZ/10A)

1-S33012H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x12/10pcs)
1-S33015H Flat Head Screw (Hex/M3x15/10pcs)

BRG001  Shield Bearing (5x10x4)4Pcs J=IVRNT) 7 (5x10x4)4 A
BRG003  Shield Bearing (4x8x3)4Pcs J=IVRNT 7 (4x8x3)4N
BRGO14  Shield Bearing (10x15x4)2Pcs =V RART 4 (10x15%4) 24
BRG022  Shield Bearing (6x10x3)2Pcs J—IVENT) 7 (6x10x3)2A
ORG03B  O-Ring (P3/Orange) 10Pcs 09 (P34 L) 10N
ORGO3BK  O-Ring (P3/Black)10Pcs QU5 (P3/7Zv7)10A

32

@ x2pcs
e

SS M5x5mm x2pcs

sczo7B ________|sC208

X2pcs

SC201
SC203B
SC204
SC205
SC2068
SC207B
SC208
SC209B
SC210
SC211
SC212B
SC213

Main Chassis (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Sus Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Front Lower Arm (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box (Scorpion 2014)

Arm Shaft Block Set(Scorpion 2014)
Steering Knuckle Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Sus Plate (Scorpion 2014)
Rear Shock Stay (Scorpion 2014)
Gear Box Mount (Scorpion 2014)
Motor Plate (Scorpion 2014)

A%~ (A=A 2014)

DA A7 —L(R3—E4> 2014)

700 a7 RA7—L(RA—EF 2014)
FYRYIRA(RI—EF> 2014)
T=Lyv 78707y MAI-EFY 2014)
ATTVIT Iy M AI—EFY 2014)
7OV M/avIRAT—(RAO—EF 2014)
H—RtAN=<7Y MNRO—EH> 2014)
DY ZTL—hRa—EF> 2014)
Y3y 27— (Aa—E7F> 2014)
FYRYIAR IV M RO-EF 2014)
E—42—T7L—MRI-E4> 2014)



BEETLE Parts List

SC215 SC216B SC217B

@) @)
O (@)

(&)

X2pcs

x2pcs x2pcs DII]]]]]]]]] FH M2.6x6mm x4pcs
SC219BKB (Black)
N o e
o = ‘ o)
e
< =0
5 a0
[T — v
e — °©
from e @== om (oo
Flange BH M3x10mm x4pcs ~ R-Pin 4mmx2pcs ~ SS M3x3mm x1pes  BH M3x8mm x6pcs
SC221B

O

$C222-04@® x2pcs

7

SC222-01 x2pcs
SC222-02B x2pcs (d}
©[ )
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
SC215 Slipper Plate (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AyIN=TL—F QA/RI—EF> 2014)

SC216B  Slipper Pad (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
SC217B Diff Gasket & Screw Set (Scorpion 2014)
SC219BKB  Radio Box Set (Black/Scorpion 2014)
SC221B Rear Roll Cage Set (Scorpion 2014)
SC222 Front Shock Set (Scorpion 2014)

Ay N=1\y R QA/AD—EA> 2014)
TIAR Y MY (RO—EF> 2014)
FIARVIAEYMTZ99/A0-EA 2014)
JYoO—br—J4yh(RO—E4> 2014)
70V b3vyty b (RO-EFY 2014)

o Tmm

x2pcs

X2pcs

SC222-03B SC222-04

WM

SC223-01 x2pcs
SC223-02 x2pcs
©J 2
0O-Ring P3 Red x2pcs E-Ring 2mm x6pcs CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs
I I} x2pcs
x2pcs

SC225B

QO

O

® x2pcs

SC226B SC227B

— e

[
E5 Clip x1pcs Nut M4 x1pcs FH M3x8mm x2pcs
i C ) ©8
BH M4.0x35mm x1pcs ~ Nylon Nut M4 x1pcs
SC222-01  Front Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 70>+ /3v7¥+ 7~ QA/AD—E4 2014)

SC222-02B
SC222-03B
SC222-04
SC223
$C223-01
SC223-02
SC225B
SC2268
SC227B

Shock Plastic Parts Set (Scorpion 2014)
Shock Gasket 10mm (4pcs)

Rear Shock Set (Scorpion 2014)

Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)

Spur Gear Set (Scorpion 2014)
Servo Saver Set (Scorpion 2014)
Front Bumper (Scorpion 2014)

Front Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 708397274 QAAI—E 7 2014)

23y 77—ty (Ra—E4 2014)
23V ARTY R 10mm(@4A)
Jy>avyty b (Ra—E4> 2014)
VYY3vsyv 78 QNVAD—EAY 2014)

Rear Shock Spring (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  1)¥7¥/3v9 A7) 5 QA AT—EH> 2014)

AN=Frty b (RI-EF 2014)
=Rt AN\~ (RO—EF> 2014)
70V M\YN=(RO—EF> 2014)

33



BEETLE Parts List
SC228

) C T3

© x2pcs ocs

@ U —

©® x2pcs O x2pcs O x2pcs

SC231B
u J
@ x2pcs
SRART
SS M3x3mm

® x2pcs @ x2pcs  xdpcs

SC239B

©)( e

Pivot Ball 5.8xM2.6x11.5mm
x4pcs

Pivot Ball 5.8M3x12.5mm
x8pcs

SC243B

(I I
a)

oo () x2pcs

Ball Nut 4.8xM2.6mm
x2pcs

oo (@ x2pes

SC228 Diff.Inner Parts Set (Scorpion 2014) TIAVF=I\=Y &y M ARI—EF> 2014)
SC229 Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) Froyb(RI-E4>2014)

SC230B  Pinion Gear Set (Scorpion 2014) EZAVF vy (Ra—EF> 2014)
SC231B  Rear Sus Post set (Scorpion 2014) DY RRA My M(RO—EF> 2014)
SC232 Swing Shaft (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) A% T QANAI—EA 2014)
SC233 Rear Wheel Axle (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  JA7KA—)L77 )0 QAJAD—EF> 2014)
SC234 Drive Washer Set (2pcs/Scorpion 2014)  F5477vy4—tyk QA/ZAD—-E4> 2014)
SC235 Gear Shaft Set (Scorpion 2014) Frov 7y M Ra-EFY 2014)
SC236B  Up Right King pin (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 7754 h7EY QA/AI—EF 2014)
SC237B  Front Sus Joint (Scorpion 2014) TOVMRYIAVMNARO—EF 2014)
SC238C  Dust boot (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) AANT =Y QNAT—EF> 2014)
SC239B  Front Arm Shaft (Scorpion 2014) TOVN =LY+ T MNRI—EA 2014)
SC240 5.8mmxM2.6 Pivot Ball (8pcs/Scorpion 2014) 58mmM26E Ry bR—IL BA/AI—EA 2014)
SC241 5.8mmxM3 Pivot Ball (4pcs/Scorpion 2014) - S8mmxM3ERY MR—)b UA/AD—E7 2014)
SC242B  4.8mmxM2.6 Ball Nut (2pcs/Scorpion 2014) 48mmxM26—1LF b QA/RI—E 4> 2014)
SC243B  Tie-Rod Set (Scorpion 2014) 240y Ry M (RO—EF> 2014)

34

SC244B

SC245B
S O [ jom
CAP M2.6x8mm x2pcs

(©)

FH M3x12mm x2pcs

©) (m—

BH M3x15mm x2pcs

©d

nll" (a) M3 Nylon Nut x2pcs
@ '||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| (b B
Button Screw Hex M4x40mm x1pcs M4 Nut x2pcs

SCB002B

JIyBSHORE T =

- -

@ T
U722 G RA COMNTROLF ROADRACECAR YWD EUGEYRADN CONTRILOFF ROADRACECAR

%&3&@

i

s s €
UE MRS .

i
..... i

—

© x2pcs

@ x2pcs

SC244B
SC245B
SCB002B
SCB003B
SCH003Y
SCHO004Y
SCT001HB
SCT002MB
LA43B
UM612

BEETLE 2014 Body Mount Set

Roll Bar (BEETLE 2014)

Clear Body Set (BEETLE 2014)

Driver Set (BEETLE 2014)

Front Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Rear Wheel (Yellow/2pcs/BEETLE 2014)
Front Tire (Hard/2pcs/Scorpion 2014)
Rear Tire (Medium/2pcs/with Inner/Scorpion 2014)
5.8mm Ball End (12pcs)

Diff Shaft (2pcs/ULTIMA SC)

E—RV 2014 RT4TV MY b
a—Jb\— (=ML 2014)

7T RT1ty b (E—FV2014)

R4 N\—ty (E=FIL2014)

TOV MR =V (IO E=MD2014)
JARA—)V (A ZO—2A/E—FL 2014)
7YY (I\=FRNAD—EF 2014)
Y344 STATWINAYF—HA3-EFY 2014)
R=IVIVF58¢p (12A)

77+ 7 QAJULTIMA SO)



